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
wall/wall carpeting, i-uilom 
draper, covernl patio B'i»,-en 
Canon * Main St. 119.9?&  
terra*.

3-Bed room Home
Wall/wall farpetlnv. nice kit­ 
chen with bat detached dull- 
bio garage, covered patio, 
block wall fence, en.-o nice 
landaeaplnr In prime loca­ 
tion. Un flnreckle* L\nr. He- 
dondo. I17.SOO.

Executive Home
Lam .1- bed room and family 
room, 1% balha, built-in ranee
  oven, forced air heat, dleh- 
wulmr. hardwood flo,,r». wall

Beautlfu. ..
pool Doul.l
I3:.000 tern

.-irpeu fireplace, 
hack yard »IU> 

garage. l'rlc«

  G.I. AND F.H.A. FINANCING AVAILABLE   

LIST WITH US AND START PACKING

CUSTOM REAL ESTATE ft INVESTMENT
REALTORS 

2166 TORRANCE BLVD. FA 8-1995

EVENINGS   FR 8-7058
BETTER THAN NEW

Why Do Landscaping?

Handy to Harbor and San 
llleuii Kiv«way near Gar de­ 
li* 11 I K h . 3 bedroom and 
family room, Hi bath, forced 
air heal. Puloa Verde* atone 
fireplace (floor to celling). All 
elei-tric kitchen Including 
built-in diahwanher. Covered 
pallo. corner lot with bio. k 
wall fence. Furn|ihlng* op­ 
tional. A realy buy.

GOTTA GO!
Payment* lea* than rtnt OB 
thla real nice 2-bedronm hnni* 
with hardwood floor*. Ideal 
for retired couple or newly 
weda. Double detached ga­ 
rage, fenced back yard. Near 
freeway* Owner purchued 
new home, make any 
able offer. Call Ideal.

BUY AND SELL THE IDEAL WAY

REALTY

WE BPKCIALIZR IN CAL 
VKT G.I AND F1IA LOANS. 
ItKSIDK'NTIAL AND INCOME

4509 TORRANCE BLVD.
OPEN 9 'TIL 9 

SP 2-3826 FR M281

NO DOWN G.I.S
$61 CHEAP

Principle and Intereit for tale 3-bedroom with attached ga­ 
rage and fenced yard, but don't be fooled by the clu-ap 
price and payment!. If* nice, ha* wool wall/wall carpeta. and 
kitchen and bath are newly tiled. Better hurry . . .

$97 EAST TORRANCE
Principal and Intereat. get* thU newly painted 8 bedroom on 

Insulated and walnut paneled. Cloae to downtown Torranc*.

$99 4 AND DEN
Principal and Intereat for llila 4 bedroom and 1.1x31 ft. family 
room with fireplace, haa \\ batha. l&OO ao, ft. of living are*. 
Block fenced and corner lot.

TERMINAL REALTY
252 W. 220th, TORRANCE 

( Between Main and Figueroa )

TE 0-0510


